
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC AGARTALA 

3st LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS OF CBSE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XINON-KV) (COMMERCE FOR THE 
SESSION 2022-23 

Welghtag 
0% 

S.N. Name 
DAIPYAN DEB 
SAYANT SAHA 

BANGSHDEEP 

Father's Name 
UTPAL DEB 
SANTOSH SAHA 
BIKASH SAHA 

CBSE Roll No. 
16164067 
16161053 

Marks(%) 
69.20% 
67% 

57.80% 

Aggregate 
69.20% 
67.00% 
57.80% 

0% 

16162235 0% 

Last Date of Admission on or before 30/08/2022 upto 2:00 PM 

2 Admission 1/C Prinda 
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