KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC AGARTALA 3st LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS OF CBSE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - XI(NON- KV) (COMMERCE) FOR THE						
S.N.	Name	Father's Name	CBSE Roll No.	Marks(%)	Weightage	Aggregate
1	DAIPYAN DEB	UTPAL DEB	16164067	69.20%	0%	69.20%
2	SAYANT SAHA	SANTOSH SAHA	16161053	67%	0%	67.00%
3	BANGSHDEEP	BIKASH SAHA	16162235	57.80%	0%	57.80%

Last Date of Admission on or before 30/08/2022 upto 2:00 PM

Admission I/C

Principal